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1213 A00315 0024656800 32,800
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1222 7029209900 500
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1229 A00351 0026799300 29,908
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1202 A00303 0023905700 98,119
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1208 A00312 0024344200 24,482
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1208 7027933900 81,248
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1213 A00316 0024656601 38,740
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14:11 EARK 65,574.00 119,461.00 EER/NMET

14:12 EARK 8,229.00 127,690.00 EfERE/INEH

07:31 BEARK 2,451.00 130,141.00 EfEEI/NLT

12:07 (53 94,348.00 35,793.00 103 040052300T

:07:26 PEAZ 49.00 35,842.00 EEE/NEH

:07:27 BEAZR 2,472.00 38,314.00 EAFEER/INILAT

35:05 ps) 2,610.00 40,924.00 EFEE/N

17:53 BB AKX v 11,480.00 52,404.00 EEE/NERT

17:54 EARK 135,568.00 187,972.00 EER/ LT

:47:58 Y 187,972.00 0.00

15:39 BEAK 317.00 317.00 ELUERE/NETH

15:39 FE AR 317.00 634.00 ELEEL/NER

15:40 EARK 1,444.00 2,078.00 BFERE/NERT
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